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* GC1171
* USE WITH FLAT COILS ONLY \

% SOLAMENTE USO CON LAS BOBINAS PLANAS ~ AAQ162

* SEULEMENT UTILISATION AVEC LES
ENROULEMENTS PLATS
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Available Plugs

(Not Included with Tool)
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v’ Recommended Plugs

Plugs shown smaller than actual size
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REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST « LISTA DE PARTES DE REPUESTO * ERSATSTEILE-LISTE « LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE

PART NO.

AA0162.....
AC0396....
AC0397 ....
AC0398.....
BA0176 ...
BA0177 ....
BC0602 ...
BC0609 ...
BC0622.....
BC0623....
BC0624 ....
BC0625....
BC0626....
BC0627 ....
BC0628 ...
CAO117....

EA0191

FA0250.
FC0605.
FC0606.
FC0607
FC0608.
FC0611.
FC0612.
FC0613.
FC0614.
FC0615.
FC0616.
FC0617.
FC0618.
FC0631.
FC0632.
FC0633.
FC0634.

LB1130 ...

.MAINBODY...
DEFLECTOR ASY...
SEAL

VALVE ASSEMBLY.
PISTON ASSEMBLY ..

PLATE

SAFETY ELEM

~_CUBIERTA
~SEGURO..

.ABWEISER ...
.DICHTUNG
.PUFFER ....
.DICHTUNG
.KOLBEN....
.REIFEN..

“ZYLINDER
“ZYLINDER ...,

- NAGELFUHRUNG .
"VORSCHIEBER.

.SCHRAUBE...
.SCHRAUBE...
.SCHEIBE...
.REIFEN.
.REIFEN.
STIFT
LSTIFT....
STIFT....
LSTIFT....
.MUTTER...
.SCHRAUBE...
.SCHEIBE...
.FEDER..
.FEDER ...
.MUTTER...
.DICHTUNG
.DICHTUNG ...
.DICHTUNG ...
.DICHTUNG ...
.DICHTUNG ...
.DICHTUNG ...
.DICHTUNG ...
.DICHTUNG ...
.DICHTUNG ...

DICHTUNG

_VENTIL-ZUSAMMENBAU
. KOLBEN-ZUSAMMENBAU....
.VERSCHLUSS...

.OBERSICHERHEITSVORRICHTUNG
.ABDECKUNG ....
.AUSLOSER...
.ABDECKUNG
.ABDECKUNG ....
.SICHERHEITSVORRIC
.SCHRAUBE
.SCHRAUBE...

HTUNG.

BOUGHON
BOUGHON
JOINT
CORPS
DEFLECTEUR

JOINT
AMORTISSEUR
JOINT

PISTON

ANNEAU

ANNEAU

CYLINDRE
CYLINDRE
ENTRETOISE
ANNEAU )
VALVE D'ASSEMBLEE
ENSEMBLE PISTON-COUTEAU
DOIGT DE RETENUE
RESSORT

RETENUE

RESSORT

RETENUE

ARRET

GOUPILLE
GOUPILLE

RETENUE

GOUPILLE

PISTON

GOUPILLE
BOUCHON

FRONT

POUSSOIR
GOUPILLE

PORTE )
MAGASIN D'ASSEMBLEE
ANNEAU

PLAQUE |
SECURITE EN DESSUS
COUVERGLE

GACHETTE
PORTE

PORTE ) )
PALPEUR DE SECURITE
VIS
VIS

RESSORT
RESSORT

RONDELLE
ANNEAU
ANNEAU
GOUPILLE
GOUPILLE

Questions? Comments? call SENCO’s toll-free Action-line: 1-800-543-4596 (North & South America Only) or e-mail: toolprof @ senco.com





